
April 12 thru May 16www.fireislandferries.comwww.fireislandferries.com

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600
West Terminal: 631-665-2115

2024 SCHEDULE

Starts 5/310:00am
6:00pm 6:40pm

FRIDAY

11:00am
4:00pm

11:50am
4:30pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreAtlantique

Atlantique

ATLANTIQUE

See Reverse Side for
Fair Harbor, Saltaire
and Kismet

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice
For updates and service changes, please visit our website.

Sat. Only Starts 4/27
Also Runs 5/12

Starts 4/19

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

7:40am
10:40am
1:40pm
4:40pm
6:50pm

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:40am
10:40am
1:40pm
4:40pm
6:50pm
8:30pm

FRIDAY

7:00am
9:10am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:40am
9:50am

11:40pm
1:40pm
3:40pm
4:40pm
6:40pm
8:40pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreOcean Beach

Ocean Beach

OCEAN BEACH

Starts 4/22

Starts 4/26

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm

7:50am
10:50am
1:50pm
4:30pm

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

7:50am
10:50am
1:50pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

FRIDAY

9:10am
1:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
1:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreDunewood

Dunewood

DUNEWOOD

Starts 4/22

Starts 4/22

Use Main Terminal for All Trips.

No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats. Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law. Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.

Passenger Freight Restrictions
Each passenger will be limited to One Trip Through The Gate with two 
bags (25lbs max) which must fit under your seat. All other essential 
items, when accepted, must be carried in the freight area on the ferry, 
and will be charged for accordingly.
No Large Coolers
 Coolers 48qt. and smaller will be permitted.
No Large Wagons or Large Carts
 Radio Flyer style wagons will be permitted.
 Folding wagons will be permitted.
 Wire carts will be permitted.
 These carts should only contain essential items.
No bulk groceries, beverages, or furniture of any kind.
No plants, landscaping, or building materials of any kind.
No bikes of any size permitted at anytime.
Please plan accordingly.

Water Taxi Service
Crossbay service is offered by the Fire Island Water Taxi company. 
Weather permitting, during daylight hours only.
Please call 631-665-8885 or visit www.fiwatertaxi.com for more 
information.

The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave. from 7am-10am, Monday-Saturday.
The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Saturday.
No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends.
Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.
Please visit our website for freight house hours on Fire Island.

Freight Boat Info

All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com

Sat. Only
Starts 4/27

Starts 4/26

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm

7:50am
10:50am
1:50pm
4:25pm

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:50am
10:50am
1:50pm
4:25pm
6:25pm
8:55pm

FRIDAY

7:00am
9:10am
11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

8:10am
9:35am

11:25am
1:25pm
4:25pm
6:25pm
8:25pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreKismet
Kismet

KISMET See Reverse Side for
Ocean Beach, Atlantique,
and Dunewood

Sat. Only Starts 4/27
Also Runs 5/12

Starts 4/19

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

7:30am
10:30am
1:30pm
4:40pm
6:40pm

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:30am
10:30am
1:30pm
4:40pm
6:40pm
8:40pm

FRIDAY

7:00am
9:10am
11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:50am
9:50am

11:40am
1:40pm
4:40pm
6:40pm
8:30pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreFair Harbor

Fair Harbor

FAIR HARBOR

Starts 4/22

Starts 4/26

MONDAY-THURSDAY

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

7:40am
10:40am
1:40pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

7:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

7:40am
10:40am
1:40pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:50pm

FRIDAY

7:00am
9:10am
11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

8:00am
9:40am

11:30am
1:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreSaltaire
Saltaire

SALTAIRE

Starts 4/22

Use Main Terminal for All Trips.
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Main Terminal: 631-665-3600
West Terminal: 631-665-2115
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