Fire Island Ferries

www.fireislandferries.com

- 2024 SCHEDULE April 12 thru May 16

() Use Main Terminal for All Trips.

C	EAN BEA	1	ATLANTIQUE								
Bay Shore> Ocean Bead		(Ocea	n Beach ≫ Bay Shore	Bay Shore Atlantique			At	lantique » Bay Shore		
I	NDAY-THURS		FRIDAY								
7:00am 10:00am 1:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	÷	Starts 4/22 FRIDAY	→	7:40am 10:40am 1:40pm 4:40pm 6:50pm	10:00am 6:00pm 11:00am 4:00pm	SATI	Starts 5/3 JRDAY & SUN		6:40pm / 11:50am 4:30pm		
7:00am 10:00am 1:00pm				7:40am 10:40am 1:40pm	Bay Shore Dunewood	»	JNEWOO		newood » Bay Shore		
4:00pm				4:40pm		MONDAY-THURSDAY					
6:00pm 8:00pm	÷	Starts 4/19	→	6:50pm 8:30pm	7:00am 10:00am	÷	Starts 4/22	÷	7:50am 10:50am		
	RDAY & SUN		1:00pm				1:50pm				
7:00am 9:10am				7:40am 9:50am	4:00pm	\	Starts 4/22 FRIDAY	→	4:30pm		
11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm ←	Sat	Only Starts 4, Also Runs 5/12	/27 _	11:40pm 1:40pm 3:40pm 4:40pm 6:40pm ♦ 8:40pm	7:00am 10:00am 1:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	¢	Starts 4/26	→	7:50am 10:50am 1:50pm 4:30pm 6:30pm		
	Also Runs 5/12		SATURDAY & SUNDAY								
£	Fai	e Reverse Sic r Harbor, Sal I Kismet			9:10am 1:00pm 3:00pm 6:00pm				10:00am 1:30pm 3:30pm 6:30pm		

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice For updates and service changes, please visit our website.

Passenger Freight Restrictions

- ① Each passenger will be limited to One Trip Through The Gate with two bags (25lbs max) which must fit under your seat. All other essential items, when accepted, must be carried in the freight area on the ferry, and will be charged for accordingly.
- No Large Coolers
- Coolers 48qt. and smaller will be permitted.

① No Large Wagons or Large Carts Radio Flyer style wagons will be permitted. Folding wagons will be permitted. Wire carts will be permitted.

These carts should only contain essential items.

- ① No bulk groceries, beverages, or furniture of any kind.
- ① No plants, landscaping, or building materials of any kind.

① No bikes of any size permitted at anytime.

Please plan accordingly.

No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats. Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law. O Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.

Fire Island Ferries

www.fireislandferries.com

– 2024 SCHEDULE April 12 thru May 16 () Use Main Terminal for All Trips.

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600 West Terminal: 631-665-2115

FAIR HARBOR			SALTAIRE				KISMET						See Reverse Side for		
Bay Shore≫ Fair Harbor		Fair Harbor » Bay Shore	Bay Shore Saltaire	»			Saltaire » Bay Shore	Bay Shore Kismet	»			Kismet » Bay Shore	Ocean Beach and Dunewo		
MONDAY-THURSDAY			MONDAY-THURSDAY				MONDAY-THURSDAY								
7:00am		7:30am	7:00am				7:40am	7:00am				7:50am			
10:00am		10:30am	10:00am				10:40am	10:00am				10:50am			
1:00pm		1:30pm	1:00pm				1:40pm	1:00pm				1:50pm			
4:00pm		4:40pm	4:00pm				4:30pm	4:00pm				4:25pm			
6:00pm ← St	tarts 4/22	→ 6:40pm	6:00pm	←	Starts 4/22	→	6:30pm								
FRIDAY					FRIDAY					FRIDAY					
7:00am		7:30am	7:00am				7:40am	7:00am				7:50am			
10:00am		10:30am	10:00am				10:40am	10:00am				10:50am			
1:00pm		1:30pm	1:00pm				1:40pm	1:00pm				1:50pm			
4:00pm		4:40pm	4:00pm				4:30pm	4:00pm				4:25pm			
6:00pm		6:40pm	6:00pm				6:30pm	6:00pm				6:25pm			
8:00pm 🗲 St	tarts 4/19	→ 8:40pm	8:00pm	←	Starts 4/26	→	8:50pm	8:00pm	÷	Starts 4/26	→	8:55pm			
SATURDAY & SUNDAY			SATURDAY & SUNDAY					SATURDAY & SUNDAY							
7:00am		7:50am	7:00am				8:00am	7:00am				8:10am			
9:10am		9:50am	9:10am				9:40am	9:10am				9:35am			
11:00am		11:40am	11:00am				11:30am	11:00am				11:25am			
1:00pm		1:40pm	1:00pm				1:30pm	1:00pm				1:25pm			
4:00pm		4:40pm	4:00pm				4:30pm	4:00pm				4:25pm			
6:00pm		6:40pm	6:00pm				6:30pm	6:00pm				6:25pm			
8:00pm	nly Starts 4/ 5 Runs 5/12	²⁷ → 8:30pm						8:00pm	÷	Sat. Only Starts 4/27	→	8:25pm			

Freight Boat Info

- ① The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave. from 7am-10am, Monday-Saturday.
- The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Saturday.
- O No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends.
- ① Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.
- I Please visit our website for freight house hours on Fire Island.
 - All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com

Water Taxi Service

Crossbay service is offered by the Fire Island Water Taxi company. Weather permitting, during daylight hours only.

Please call 631-665-8885 or visit www.fiwatertaxi.com for more information